
Picture SCSID# Name Spouse Home Address
Home Phone

E-Mail

24398000 Armand, Daniel 9604 Sundial Dr.

3109221715

vence06140@gmail.com

25275000  Biederer, Gary  Jodi                           11069 Clear Measows Dr.; 

 8472723398          

 circus325@ameritech.net                                     

24358001 Bloomquist, David Peg 2725 Breakers Crk Dr.

5079230180

pegdavebloom@gmail.com

21346000  Booker, Graham                                 2569 Legend Dr; 

 702-240-3634        

Grahamnewcastle8@gmail.com

19649001 Bradley, Norm Melody 10429 Georgetown Place

5037897457

bradley.norm@gmail.com

22808001  Brenner, Steve  Leslie                         10125 Hope Island Dr; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 702-749-7737        

 stevengbrenner@gmail.com                                    

23241001  Brown, Jonathan                                 2732 High Range Drive; 

 7752339291          

 geo-1948@yahoo.com                                          

23635000  Bruno, Jan                                 10521 Broom Hill Dr; 

 8319054613          

 Jachmar@aol.com                                             

19072000 Bucki, Ron Connnie 2712 Tumble Brook Dr.

3676173302

rbucki08@gmail.com

20244001  Buonanno, Joe  Marianne                       2521 Dark Peak Dr; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 702-749-6787        

 guitarjoe@cox.net                                           

207270000  Cain, Ken  Debby                          8617 Glenmore Dr; 

 8155356404          

 kjcain49@gmail.com                                          

10760000  Chiodini, Tony  Erma                           10841 Clarion Lane; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 702-228-0877        

 tchiodini1944@gmail.com                                  

mailto:vence06140@gmail.com
mailto:pegdavebloom@gmail.com
mailto:Grahamnewcastle8@gmail.com
mailto:bradley.norm@gmail.com
mailto:rbucki08@gmail.com


20742000 Christiansen, Michael Marla 2817 Castle Bar Dr.

253-720-9043

0583mec@gmail.com

19269001  Clark, Dick  Beth                           2228 Sierra Heights; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 702-272-1698        

richardclark1108@gmail.com                                    

24195000 Colby, Brian Leinette 2737 McCoy Dr

703-656-6727

briancolby03@gmail.com

19176000  Conlow, Brian  Margaret                       2908 High Range; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 702-534-1634        

 brianconlow@gmail.com                                       

13795002 Cooke, Matt Deanna Declined

415-624-7435

Declined

146714002  Cullen, Kevin  Pat                            2766 Faiss Dr.; 

 7023417214          

 pwcullen@gmail.com                                          

23641000  Daniel, Allison  Brenda                         11025 Sundown Hill Ave; 

 6106981318          

 abdan27@cox.net                                             

19181000 Don Darling Edna 8501 Festival Dr

7025614837

drddarling3@gmail.com

24259000  Devlin, James  Christine                      10440 Broom Hill Dr; 

 3134026302          

 jbdev72@gmail.com                                           

14392002 Dodd, Brian Jennifer 10313 Cogswell Ave

7022199021

drbriand0ddphd@gmail.com

20420000 Drace, Mike Jefferie 2832 High Range

7029702442

M2drace@mac.com

23969002  Edwards Sr., Jerry D.                                 10701 Blackburn Ct.; 

 7022852318          

 jnkedwards@yahoo.com                                        

24409001  Engleman, Rob Edith  2565 Legend Drive; 

 7024275910          

 robengleman@gmail.com                                       

mailto:0583mec@gmail.com
mailto:richardclark1108@gmail.com
mailto:briancolby03@gmail.com
mailto:drddarling3@gmail.com
mailto:drbriand0ddphd@gmail.com
mailto:M2drace@mac.com


22211000 Erfort, Phil Marie 10404 Bent Brook Place

7028185334

erfrie@aol.com

2622200 Evans, Bill Pat 10440 Button Willow Dr.

5127503367

wmevans6@Yahoo.com

26315000 Even, Tom Susan 10041 Netherton Dr

9072448693

toe912@gci.net

12929000  Faella, Ray  Elaine                         2405 Banora Point Dr; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 702-242-2609        

 faellaf@aol.com                                             

24637000 Fahey, Joseph 9521 Sundial Dr

8312141773

jonavfay@sbcglobal.net

65900001  Falstad, Hank  Jeanne                         10221 Button Willow Dr; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 702-363-4244        

 hfalstad@accessts.net                                       

2461200 Felton, Mike Pat 9305 Yucca Blossom Dr.

2533078574

w40felton@yahoo.com

2126892 Forese, Patrick 8848 Meadowood Ave.

7022546063

foreseclan@msn.com

23387003  Frye, John R. DeeAnn  3028 Isaac River Dr; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

9449280660

 jfrye@opscon.us                                             

6724008 Gabel, Grant Phyllis 3032 Treasdale Dr.

9092380132

GPGabel1@Aol.com

25514000 Gallagher, Mike Carolyn 9308 January Dr.

2533122392

mikegallagher8701@gmail.com

21420000  Galovits, Michael Linda  10605 Back Plains Dr; 

2624172554

 mikeg7216@yahoo.com                                         

17950002 Gangestad, Myron 10608 Cedar Creek Ave

7024660049

gangestadm@cox.net

mailto:erfrie@aol.com
mailto:wmevans6@Yahoo.com
mailto:toe912@gci.net
mailto:jonavfay@sbcglobal.net
mailto:w40felton@yahoo.com
mailto:foreseclan@msn.com
mailto:GPGabel1@Aol.com
mailto:mikegallagher8701@gmail.com
mailto:gangestadm@cox.net


22030000  Garcia, Garry Sharen  2601Legend Dr.; 

7027014480

 garryg2601@gmail.com                                              

24567001  Gardner, Michael  Illona                         2960 Darby Falls Dr; 

 8019791907          

 mdijgardner@comcast.net                                     

24639000 Gast, Randy Jackie 2213 Sierra Heights

4082056816

33RTGast@Gmail.com

19493000  Garlington, John  Bobbi                         Declined

 7608800318          

 jgarlington@prodigy.net                                     

21193000 George, Bill 10704 Shackleton Dr.

762-885-9519

fotig7@gmail.com

22787000  Gilyan, Dennis                                 2912 High Range Drive; 

 4089816910          

 dennisgilyan@sbcglobal.net                                  

15884001  Goins, Mike                                 9417 Grand Mesa Dr; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 702-838-2645        

 usmcmg@aol.com                                              

22406001  Gonzalez, Raul  Corina                        Declined

 7022335078          

 corul@peoplePC.com                                          

13828000  Gramzow, Gene  Patti                          2716 Tumblebrook Dr.; 

 9709464194          

 flyfishing@gramzow.com                                      

24346000  Granger, Donald Kathy  10309 Broomhill Dr.; 

 5415007327          

 dagranger@gmail.com                                         

25336001 Graves, Mike Tami 9617 Eagle Valley Dr.

4087720788

michaelbgraves@aol.com

20074002  Gray, David  Sandy                          2512 Springbrook Dr; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 702-489-3117        

 davidcgray11@gmail.com                                      

20981000 Gregory, Larry 3012 Big Green Ln.

6024327191

gplarry.44@gmail.com

mailto:33RTGast@Gmail.com
mailto:fotig7@gmail.com
mailto:michaelbgraves@aol.com
mailto:gplarry.44@gmail.com


25982000 Guerrero, Aaron Patricia 2349 Hot River

7023035582

Aaron63Guerrero@Gmail.com

24563000  Hammond, Albert Russ  Corky                         Declined

Declined

Declined                                     

19641001  Harrison, Reid  Marleen                        2825 Darby Falls; 

 7024689889          

reidteamlasvegas@gmail.com

6770000  Higer, Nathan Kay  10132 Villa Ridge; 

 702-233-2097        

Declined.

1193906 Hirata, Norm Naomi 2517 Youngdale Dr

7025034584

nhirataesq@gmail.com 

7896002  Hunter, Bob  Diane                          2833 Darby Falls Dr; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 702-243-5617        

 bdhunter@cox.net                                            

21731002  Irdi, Gino Kathy(mary) 2909 Fitzroy Dr.; 

 702-331-6075        

girdi20386@yahoo.com

3993215 Janton, Kevin 9460 Gold Mountain Dr

4083553626

Kevinjantonsr777@gmail.com

17048001  Jarosz, Jerome  Stefaynie                      10737 Shackleiton Dr; 

 7022338422          

 jerryjarosz@cox.net                                         

25106001  Jensen, Gerald                                 9520 January Dr.

 7252049360          

 grjensen@sbcglobal.net                                      

17448001 Kim, Yong Tara 2766 Darby Falls Dr

7023249545

yongj.kim41@gmail.com

23216000 Klein,Gary Alice 9333 Villa Ridge Dr.

7252065193

gary.klein47@gmail.com

23695000  Koehler, Chester  Teri                           2125 Sierra Heights Dr.; 

 7022046100          

 chetkoehler702@gmail.com                                      

mailto:Aaron63Guerrero@Gmail.com
mailto:DC3inajetworld@gmail.com
mailto:reidteamlasvegas@gmail.com
mailto:nhirataesq@gmail.com
mailto:girdi20386@yahoo.com
mailto:Kevinjantonsr777@gmail.com
mailto:yongj.kim41@gmail.com
mailto:gary.klein47@gmail.com


20288003  Kolcun, Jack                                9008 Villa Ridge Rd

702-340-3528

JPKolcun1950@gmail.com

23238000  Korf, Gary                        10648 Heritage Hills Dr, NV 89134; 

 702-427-9579       

 gkorfsr@hotmail.com                                         

23379001  Kuchar, Roger Elaine  8913 Signal Terrace Dr; 

 7023419044          

 kuchar@earthlink.net                                        

24297000  Lee, Donald  Maria                          10641 Heritage Hills Dr; 

 5644775758          

 don_lee@verzion.net                                         

24062000  Lenhert, David  Karen                         Declined

Declined

 davidlenhert@gmail.com                                      

11223200  Leonard, Richard  Sharley                       8404 Kingsmill Dr

 801-707-9278        

 rjleonard_92@msn.com                                        

26000000  Lichter, Hugh                                 2713 Byron Drive; Las Vegas, NV  89134; 

 727-421-5010        

 hlichter333@gmail.com                                       

18582000  Lou, Alvin  Linda                          2732 Lotus Hill Dr; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 310-367-0647        

 mrmayven@aol.com                                            

24338000  Lovitt, Tony                                Declined

 8588833399          

 sdtalent1@gmail.com                                          

20799000  Malueg Fred  9824 Villa Ridge

7028453240

F.Malueg@icloud.com

24407000 Mansell, Randy Ginger 10800 Windledge Ave

2069204226

snoskier@concast.net

23240000 Marcisz, Dan Jane Declined

9092403307

danoretired@gmail.com

mailto:JPKolcun1950@gmail.com
mailto:F.Malueg@icloud.com
mailto:snoskier@concast.net
mailto:danoretired@gmail.com


19730000  Martino, Don 8500 Stancrest Dr

702-220-9235

martinodonnie@gmail.com

24797002 Mayer, Ronny Kathy 2228 Barten Point Place

314-952-9043

farmandhome@sbcglobal.net

16101002  Mazzotti, Louis  Barb                           10637 Back Plains Dr.; 

 702-240-3400        

mazzolou@gmail.com

22671001  McGonigle, William  Kathy                          11036 Clear Meadows; 

 9492789931          

 bmcg5969@gmail.com                                          

21186000  Medeck, Bruce M. Laura  2327 Barbers Point Pl.; 

 5624587063          

 paramedeck2oo1@yahoo.com                                    

21606000  Medrano, Louie Sue  2513 Springbrook dr.; 

 661-478-0182        

Luandsu@hotmail.com

24923001 Meeks, Doc Jeanne Declined

619-302-7683

meeksphd@gmail.com

16803000  Meola, John                                 3004 Highland Falls Dr.; 

 4025907066          

 jtmcapo@yahoo.com                                           

9892004 Miyares, Ed Sandy 10605 Spring Garden Court

2063101030

Golfered57@comcast

13078004 Moering, George Betty 10819 Mission Lakes

2069994684

georgemoering@comcast.net

18704001  Mola, David                                3013 Isaac River Dr

 2032959224          

 molad1953@yahoo.com                                         

19510002  Moore, Tom Cindy  10037 Netherton; 

 702-360-9223        

tdmoore4234@gmail.com

19958000  Morlan, Tom  Candice                        2500 Springbrook Dr; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 702-569-4193        

 tmmorlan48@outlook.com                                         

mailto:martinodonnie@gmail.com
mailto:farmandhome@sbcglobal.net
mailto:mazzolou@gmail.com
mailto:Luandsu@hotmail.com
mailto:meeksphd@gmail.com
mailto:Golfered57@comcast
mailto:georgemoering@comcast.net
mailto:tdmoore4234@gmail.com


25128000 Mueller, Rick Gayle 2225 Hot Point St

7024491259

49rickmueller@gmail.com

259710000 Neumeier, Jared Robin 9705 Blue Bell Dr

2085211577

rockymountainfootball@yahoo.com

22834600  Noriega, Ralph  Mary Helen                     10644 Clarion Lane; 

 8184384683          

 ralph.noriega@gmail.com                                     

18512000  Nyiri, Jerry                                 2507 Cog Hill Lane; 

 7244481223          

jcnjazzy@gmail.com                                 

20694001  Omohundro, Tipton  Charlotte                      9513 Eagle Valley Dr; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 702-210-0339        

 tiptono4cbclv@centurylink.net                               

2338100  O'Rourke, Mark                                 3020 Swan Hill Drive; 

 4019352126          

 markorourke927@yahoo.com                                    

11409000  Parrish, Bishop  Helen                          2908 Vista Butte; 

 7028102520          

                                                             

6132221 Paul, Bill Carole 10825 Heritage Hills

7022046830

wrpaul25@yahoo.com

22860000  Petrozza, Bill  Sandy                          10101 Hunter Springs Drive; Las Vegas,  NV.  89134; 

 702-280-7415        

 bjplvnv@gmail.com                                         

22895000  Pirih, Bernard Debbie  9636 Sundial Dr; 

 6265338013          

 berniepirih@gmail.com                                       

23416001  Rand, Gary                                 2649 Youngdale Dr.; 

 8185852044          

 grand17059@sbcglobal.net                                    

21034000  Reynolds, Danny Pam  9001 Litchfield ave; 

 603-455-7666        

hatty26@yahoo.com

13109002 Riach, Doug Maria 3102 Angilica Ct

7028779716

mdriach55@gmail.com

mailto:49rickmueller@gmail.com
mailto:rockymountainfootball@yahoo.com
mailto:jcnjazzy@gmail.com
mailto:wrpaul25@yahoo.com
mailto:hatty26@yahoo.com
mailto:mdriach55@gmail.com


89050001  Rinehimer, Glenn Elaine  3100 Hidden Treasure; 

 702-229-0023        

grinehimer@gmail.com

18360000  Roberts, Rick                                 2365 Hot River St.; 

 818-470-2800        

rick.roberts5@gmail.com

20292000  Salman, Ken  Linda                          2916 Big Green Lane; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

5304011380

 kennlin@live.com                                            

25256000  Sawatzki, JacK  Ginger                         3032 Highland Falls; 

 3039188717          

 jacksawatzki@aol.com                                         

9352000  Scherer, Bob  Alice                          2916 Darby Falls Dr; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 702-341-6576        

 rascherermd@cox.net                                         

1043002  Schoelen, Alfred Marlene  8900 Meadowood dr; 

 702-255-0243        

alschoelen@earthlink.net

25536001 Schwinghammer, Mike Sharon 3028 High Range Dr

5037534288

mhammer1359@gmail.com

19409000  Sesto, Jay  Marty                          3144 Darby Falls Dr; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 760-500-9133        

 sesto.jay@gmail.com                                         

17510002 Shahan, Larry Patricia 3104 Highland Falls Dr

7027158595

phors-fall@cox.net

26101001 Shapiro, Henry Ellie 2412 Totem Pole Ct.

9175793902

hishap318@gmail.com

21690000  Slinn, Randell  Bruni                          2512 Highvale Dr.; 

 7202998877          

 bfslinn@msn.com                                             

122002  Spargo, John  Sheila                         2917 Golf Links Dr; Las Vegas, NV. 89134; 

 702-254-4817        

 captjack33@yahoo.com                                        

mailto:grinehimer@gmail.com
mailto:rick.roberts5@gmail.com
mailto:alschoelen@earthlink.net
mailto:mhammer1359@gmail.com
mailto:phors-fall@cox.net
mailto:hishap318@gmail.com


24191001  Sporck, Dave                                Declined

Declined

Declined

186720000  Steele, John Pat  10417 Sawmill Ave; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 2488405221          

 johncsteele@hotmail.com                                     

9450000  Stibor, Dave  Penny                          10312 Willamette Pl; Las Vegas, NV 89134; 

 702-255-3788        

 dstibord1@cox.net                                           

18593000 Stolle, David Tracie 9016 Pennystone Ave

7029798283

Dmstolle@gmail.com

24379001  Sutton, Gregory S.  Patty                         Declined

Declined

 Declined                                       

25416000 Thistlewaite, Harry Olivia 1905 Hot Oak RidgeS t

7254007710

hthistlecloy.net

25917000 Valentino, Rich Ellen 8909 Evening Star Dr

2013178900

rvalentino@crtnow.com

Declined Vigil, Jim 9700 Sundial Dr. 4257659984 ??

21876001  Wong, Russell Ellen  3100 High Range Dr.; 

 702-425-8937        

Wongkoruss@gmail.com

23776000  Wooley, Robin Janet  10832 Button Willow Dr.; 

 3154154725          

 rogiton@gmail.com                                           

23386900  Wray, Robert Kathy  10220 Button Willow; 

 7028690017          

 sanbager7@gmail.com                                         

21737000 Young, Eric 10706 Sky Medows Ave

3017751560

No Email Address

23821000 Zavala, Gil Debbie 2357 Hot River

7028844451

Gzavala2024@gmail.com

144 Total Membership

mailto:Dmstolle@gmail.com
mailto:rvalentino@crtnow.com
mailto:Wongkoruss@gmail.com
mailto:Gzavala2024@gmail.com

